
Staff Contact Information	

Staff Name, Position, & Contact Info. Supervisor’s Name & 
Extension

Lisa Ruiz	
 Social Services 
Director Ext. 129	
Cell: 541-891-1457	
Fax: (541) 783-7783	
Lisa.ruiz@klamathtribes.com

Kathy Rich	
Administration General 
Manager	
Ext. 183

Kimberly McNair	
Social Service Administrative Assistant	
Ext. 141	
Kimberly.mcNair@klamathtribes.com

Lisa Ruiz – ext. 129

Lori Theros	
TANF/GA	
Prog. Mgr	
Ext. 132	
Fax: (541) 783- 3685	
lori.theros@klamathtribes.com

Lisa Ruiz-Ext 129

Vacant	
TANF Intensive Case Manager	
Ext. 107	
Fax: (541) 783-3685	

Lori Theros – ext. 132

Kim Gartin	
General Assistant Case Manger	
Ext. 212	
Fax: (541) 783-3685	
kimberly.gartin@klamathtribes.com

Lori Theros-132

Candi 
UsesArrow	
Healing 
Winds Prg. 
Mgr	
  Ext. 196	
Fax: (541) 783-7783	
candi. usesarrow@klamathtribes.com

Lisa Ruiz- ext. 129
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Barbara Miller	
DV Advocate	
Ext. 137	
Fax: (541) 783-7783	
barbara. miller@klamathtribes.com

Candi UsesArrow- Ext. 196

Vacant	
C&FS Program Manager	
Ext. 129	
Work Cell: (541) 891-1457	
Fax: (541) 783-7783	

Lisa Ruiz- Ext 129

Missy Say	
ICWA Caseworker 	
Ext. 187	
Work Cell: 841-880-8365	
Missy.Say@Klamathtribes.com	

Lisa Ruiz – ext. 129

Julie Sheasby	
ICWA Caseworker	
Ext. 180	
Work Cell: 541-891-7289	
Julie.sheasby@klamathtribes.com	

Lisa Ruiz – ext. 129

Madeline Hutchinson	
CFS Family Advocate	
Ext. 152	
Work Cell: 541-891-0754	
Madeline.hutchinson@klamathtribes.com	

Lisa Ruiz – ext. 129

Roberta Frost	
Social Services Grant Manager	
Ext. 131	
Roberta.Frost@klamathtribes.com

Lisa Ruiz- ext 129
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